THE DATASHEET OF
PCM-300-324
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS
Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity. Prime items appear in BOLD.
B2.
Cable
Accessories

stability for rough or textured surfaces; resists
oil and abrasion.
Part Number Legend
Width Length
Markers
Per
Card
Std.
Pkg.
Card(s)
Std.
Ctn.
Card(s)In. mm In. mm
PCM-0 0
0.25 6.35 1.50 38.1 36 25 100thru thru
PCM-99 99
PCM-100 100
0.36 9.14 1.50 38.1 25 25 100thru thru
PCM-202 202
PCMH-0 0
0.25 6.35 1.50 38.1 72 25 100thru thru
PCMH-25 25
PCM-1-3 1 thru 3 0.25 6.35 1.50 38.10
36
25 100
PCM-1-4 1 thru 4 0.25 6.35 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-1-5 1 thru 5 0.25 6.35 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-1-6 1 thru 6 0.25 6.35 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-1-8 1 thru 8 0.25 6.35 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-1-9 1 thru 9 0.25 6.35 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-0-9 0 thru 9 0.25 6.35 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-1-10 1 thru 10 0.25 6.35 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-1-12 1 thru 12 0.25 6.35 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-1-16 1 thru 16 0.25 6.35 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-1-18 1 thru 18 0.25 6.35 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-19-36 19 thru 36 0.25 6.35 1.50 38.10
33
25 100
PCM-1-33 1 thru 33 0.27 6.91 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-34-66 34 thru 66 0.27 6.91 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-67-99 67 thru 99 0.27 6.91 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-100-124 100 thru 124 0.36 9.14 1.50 38.10
25
25 100
PCM-125-149 125 thru 149 0.36 9.14 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-150-174 150 thru 174 0.36 9.14 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-175-199 175 thru 199 0.36 9.14 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-200-224 200 thru 224 0.36 9.14 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-225-249 225 thru 249 0.36 9.14 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-250-274 250 thru 274 0.36 9.14 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-275-299 275 thru 299 0.36 9.14 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-300-324 300 thru 324 0.36 9.14 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-325-349 325 thru 349 0.36 9.14 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-350-374 350 thru 374 0.36 9.14 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-375-399 375 thru 399 0.36 9.14 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-400-424 400 thru 424 0.36 9.14 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-425-449 425 thru 449 0.36 9.14 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-450-474 450 thru 474 0.36 9.14 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-475-499 475 thru 499 0.36 9.14 1.50 38.10 25 100
PCM-500-524 500 thru 524 0.36 9.14 1.50 38.10 25 100
mmIn.mmIn.
Std.
Ctn.
Card(s)